Spanish
Fincas

Ref: V013680

Property type : Land Swimming pool :
Location : Salinas Garden :

Area : Alicante Orientation : N/A
Bedrooms : 0 Views : Mountain views
Bathrooms : 0 Parking :

mark.state@icloud.com WwW.Spanishfincas.com

Building Plot in Salinas with
Electric near by and Water

Plot area :
Airport :
Beach :
City :

Golf :

Price

67,999€

10663 m?
35 mins
35 mins
5 mins

25 mins

+34 711 001 708



mailto:mark.state@icloud.com
http://www.www.spanishfincas.com

« Mains Water

Building plot in with olive trees in Salinas with mountain views. Electric close by and water. The land has tarmac
access all the way to it.

Salinas is a small village where you can find the main shopping facilities as well as banks, a pharmacy, a doctor's
surgery, a kindergarten and a school. The nearest large town, Sax, is about 5 minutes away by car, the motorway
access is about 10 minutes away by car and the town of Elda, where the nearest hospital is located, is about 15
minutes away by car.

Living in Salinas, Alicante, allows you to enjoy the best of both worlds—a peaceful rural setting surrounded by natural
beauty while still having access to urban conveniences and the stunning Mediterranean coastline.

The airport and the Mediterranean beaches are only half an hour away.




